
Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) MARCH TRILLIUM 1A

Class:         62 - 0.90 METER IMM J/O  14Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ESH MONT BLANC ADELAIDE PRYDE [3578] $55.00368 PRYDE, ADELAIDE [3578]  1

LUCK BE A LADY JULIA AUSTIN $47.00398 AUSTIN, JULIA  2

CASANOVA ETHAN PITRE [4743] $40.00300 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  3

CHALCEDONY DAVID PASOFF [2625] $40.00348 ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719]  4

ANCORA IMPARO LUCIA SURMANN [1850] $0.00121 SURMANN, LUCIA [1850]  5

LA FLEUR MEGAN BYER $0.00119 WICKENS, JACQUIE  6

RHYERSON DYLAN JORDAN [2212] $0.00362 THE MEADOWS, A [3040]  7

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S KATRINA STANFIELD $0.00211 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  8

Class:         63 - 0.90 METER SPEED  12Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CASANOVA ETHAN PITRE [4743] $55.00300 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  1

ESH MONT BLANC ADELAIDE PRYDE [3578] $47.00368 PRYDE, ADELAIDE [3578]  2

ZORRO EM LAUREN ADAMS [9935] $40.00364 ADAMS, LAUREN [9935]  3

RHYERSON DYLAN JORDAN [2212] $40.00362 THE MEADOWS, A [3040]  4

LUCK BE A LADY JULIA AUSTIN $0.00398 AUSTIN, JULIA  5

LA FLEUR MEGAN BYER $0.00119 WICKENS, JACQUIE  6

WANDERLUST NICOLE DONOVAN [8991] $0.00405 DONOVAN, NICOLE [8991]  7

CHALCEDONY DAVID PASOFF [2625] $0.00348 ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719]  8

Class:         64 - 0.90 METER IMM J/O  10Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CASANOVA ETHAN PITRE [4743] $55.00300 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  1

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S KATRINA STANFIELD $47.00211 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2

ESH MONT BLANC ADELAIDE PRYDE [3578] $40.00368 PRYDE, ADELAIDE [3578]  3

CHALCEDONY DAVID PASOFF [2625] $40.00348 ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719]  4

RHYERSON DYLAN JORDAN [2212] $0.00362 THE MEADOWS, A [3040]  5

WANDERLUST NICOLE DONOVAN [8991] $0.00405 DONOVAN, NICOLE [8991]  6

ABSOLUTE HONOR ALEXIS NEWTON [3810] $0.00351 NEWTON, ALEXIS [3810]  7

Class:        206 - 0.75 METER IMM J/O  13Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MIDWAY KAITLIN CLAY $55.00242 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1

CAPE TOWN JOANNA NILES [830] $47.00410 YOUNG, GLEN  2

PATTON JACQUELINE GROSS $40.00120 ZLEPNIG, ALLIE [9511736]  3

NIIGON'S HALO HT JOANNA NILES [830] $40.00116 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  4

ABSOLUTE HONOR HANNAH ROSE GILPIN $0.00351 NEWTON, ALEXIS [3810]  5

LUTHER JOANNA NILES [830] $0.00117 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  6

TEMPER OF TONY JESSIE ELFORD-COOTE [97340] $0.00278 ELFORD, KRISTA [97341]  7

SIMPLY FINNEGAN KATELIN SCHIMPL [2535] $0.00113 SCHIMPL, JULIE  8

Class:        207 - 0.75 METER SPEED  12Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BARE NECESSITIES OLIVIA CHYCHRUN [3680] $55.00111 NELSON, MADDIE  1

INDIANA SAMANTHA PICKFORD $47.00112 PICKFORD, ROBERT  2

CAPE TOWN JOANNA NILES [830] $40.00410 YOUNG, GLEN  3

NIIGON'S HALO HT JOANNA NILES [830] $40.00116 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  4

WINDUS CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $0.00415 MAIDA, DOMINIQUE  5

RHYERSON DYLAN JORDAN [2212] $0.00362 THE MEADOWS, A [3040]  6

WANDERLUST NICOLE DONOVAN [8991] $0.00405 DONOVAN, NICOLE [8991]  7

LUTHER JOANNA NILES [830] $0.00117 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  8

MIDWAY KAITLIN CLAY $0.00242 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  9

Class:        208 - 0.75 METER IMM J/O  10Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CAPE TOWN JOANNA NILES [830] $55.00410 YOUNG, GLEN  1

MIDWAY KAITLIN CLAY $47.00242 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2

NIIGON'S HALO HT JOANNA NILES [830] $40.00116 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  3

TEMPER OF TONY JESSIE ELFORD-COOTE [97340] $40.00278 ELFORD, KRISTA [97341]  4
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) MARCH TRILLIUM 1A

Class:        208 - 0.75 METER IMM J/O  10Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIMPLY FINNEGAN KATELIN SCHIMPL [2535] $0.00113 SCHIMPL, JULIE  5

ABSOLUTE HONOR HANNAH ROSE GILPIN $0.00351 NEWTON, ALEXIS [3810]  6

INDIANA SAMANTHA PICKFORD $0.00112 PICKFORD, ROBERT  7

LUTHER JOANNA NILES [830] $0.00117 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  8

Class:        209 - JHHS TRAINING JUMPER MEDAL  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S KATRINA STANFIELD $0.00211 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1

INDIANA SAMANTHA PICKFORD $0.00112 PICKFORD, ROBERT  2

MIDWAY KAITLIN CLAY $0.00242 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  3

CASANOVA ETHAN PITRE [4743] $0.00300 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  4

KIBBLES N BITS CADENCE DOW [4554] $0.00318 AGRAPIDIS, ROBIN [4679]  5

Class:       101O - CLEAR ROUND 1M  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

Class:       101P - CLEAR ROUND 1.10M  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

Class:       101Q - CLEAR ROUND .90M  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

Class:       101U - CLEAR ROUND .75M  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MIDWAY KAITLIN CLAY $0.00242 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1

WINDUS CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $0.00415 MAIDA, DOMINIQUE  2
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